
 

 

 
 

          
        
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
   
 
   
 
 
 

 
 
  
 

 
   
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

TUES  Gymfants under 3yrs 09:30 Main Hall
TUES  Gymfants under 3yrs 10:30 Main Hall
TUES  Gymstars   11:30 Main Hall
TUES  Pre School Tramp  16:00 Main Hall
TUES Trampolining 5-7yrs  16:00 Main Hall
TUES Trampolining 5-7yrs  16:00 Main Hall
TUES Gymnastics age 8+  16:00 Main Hall
TUES  Trampolining age 8+ 17:00 Main Hall
TUES Trampolining Club Dev 17:00 Main Hall
TUES Gymnastics 5-7yrs  17:00 Main Hall
TUES  Trampolining Club Dev 18:00 Main Hall
TUES  Gymnastics 5-7yrs  18:00 Main Hall
TUES  Advanced Gymnastics  19:00 Main Hall
TUES Adult trampolining  19:30 Main Hall
TUES Gymnastics age 8+  19:30 Main Hall

WED Gymnastics age 5-7yrs 16:00 Main Hall
WED Gymnastics age 8+   17:00 Main Hall
WED Gymnastics Intermediate 18:00 Main Hall

FRI  Gymnastics/Trampolining 09:30 Main Hall
FRI  Gymnastics/Trampolining 10:30 Main Hall
FRI  Gymstars 3-5yrs  11:30 Main Hall
FRI  Pre School Trampolining 16:00 Main Hall
FRI  Pre School Trampolining 16:00 Main Hall
FRI Trampolining 5-7yrs  16:00 Main Hall
FRI Gymstars 3-5yrs   16:15 Main Hall
FRI Boys Gymnastics  16:30 Main Hall
FRI  Gymnastics 5-7yrs  17:00 Main Hall
FRI Trampolining 8+  17:00 Main Hall
FRI  Boys 8+ Gymnastics  17:30 Main Hall
FRI Gymnastics 8+   18:00 Main Hall
FRI Trampolining Club Dev 12yrs- 18:00 Main Hall
FRI Trampolining 8+  18:00 Main Hall
FRI  Advanced Gymnastics 19:00 Main Hall
FRI Tramp Rebound Therapy 19:00 Main Hall
FRI Gymnastics 8+  19:00 Main Hall

 

George H Carnall Leisure

MON  Gymnastics 5+  17:00 Main Hall
MON Gymnastics 8+  18:00 Main Hall
MON  Advanced Gymnastics 19:00 Main Hall  

THURS Gymstars 3-5yrs   13:00 Main Hall
THURS Pre School Tramp   15.30 Main Hall
THURS   Trampolining 5+  16:30 Main Hall 
THURS  Trampolining 8+  17:30 Main Hall 

FRI Gym/Tramp 3yrs-   09:30 Main Hall
FRI  Gym/Tramp 3-5yrs  10:30 Main Hall
FRI  Rebound Trampolining 16:00 Main Hall
FRI Trampolining 5-7yrs  17:00 Main Hall
FRI  Trampolining 8+  17:00 Main Hall
FRI  Trampolining Club Dev 18:00 Main Hall
FRI Trampoline 8+  18:00 Main Hall  
FRI  Gymstars 3-5yrs  16:15 Main Hall
FRI  Gymnastics 5-7yrs  17:00 Main Hall
FRI  Gymnastics 5-7yrs  18:00 Main Hall
FRI  Gymnastics Intermediate 19:00 Main Hall
  
SAT Gymstars   09:15 Main Hall
SAT  Trampolining 5-8yrs  09:30 Main Hall
SAT  Gymnastics 8+  10:00 Main Hall
SAT  Trampolining 8+  10:30 Main Hall
SAT  Gymnastics 5-7yrs  11:00 Main Hall
SAT  Trampolining Club Dev 11:30 Main Hall
SAT  Gymnastics 8+  12:00 Main Hall

SUN  Gymstars 3-5yrs  09:30 Main Hall
SUN Gymfants 18 months-3yrs 10:30 Main Hall 
SUN  Gymstars 3-5yrs  11:30 Main Hall

Urmston Leisure Centre

G
ym

n
a
st

ic
s 

&
 T

ra
m

p
o
li
n
in

g
 S

es
si

on
 T

im
et

ab
le

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Sale Leisure Centre

 

MON  Gymfants 18 months-3yrs 09:30 Main Hall
MON  Gymfants 18 months-3yrs 10:30 Main Hall
MON  Gymfants 18 months-3yrs 13:15 Main Hall
MON Gymstars 3-5yrs  14:00 Main Hall
MON Gymnastics 5-7yrs  16:00 Main Hall
MON Gymnastics 5-7yrs  17:00 Main Hall
  
TUE Gymnastics 5-7yrs  16:00 Main Hall
TUE  Gymnastics 5-7yrs  17:00 Main Hall
  
FRI  Gymfants 18 months-3yrs 13:00 Main Hall
FRI  Gymstars 3-5yrs  14:00 Main Hall
  
SAT Gymstars  3-5yrs  09:15 Main Hall
SAT Gymstars  3-5yrs  10:15 Main Hall

SAT  Gymnastics 5-7yrs  09:00 Main Hall
SAT  Trampolining 5-7yrs  09:00 Main Hall
SAT  Gymstars 3-5yrs  09:15 Upper P Hall
SAT  Gymnastics 5-7yrs  10:00 Main Hall
SAT  Pre School Tramp  10:00 Main Hall
SAT  Trampolining 5-7yrs  10:00 Main Hall
SAT  Gymstars 3-5yrs  10:15 Upper P Hall
SAT  Gymnastics Intermediate  11:00 Main Hall
SAT  Trampolining 8+  11:00 Main Hall
SAT Gymstars 3-5yrs  11:15 Main Hall
SAT  Gymnastics Invite Only 12:00 Main Hall
SAT  Trampolining 8+  12:00 Main Hall
SAT Gymstars 3-5yrs  12:15 Upper P Hall
SAT Gymnastics 5-7yrs  13:00 Main Hall
SAT  Trampolining Club Dev 13.30 Main Hall
SAT Gymnastics 8+  14:00 Main Hall
SAT Gymstars 5-7yrs  15:00 Main Hall

Altrincham Leisure Centre


